
24 heures Motos Circuit Bugatti - Le Mans (4.185 km)
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Start : 17:08, End : 17:28

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL GUINTOLI Sylvain Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1 1:36.592 5 - -
2 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CB R1000 EWC 2 1:36.835 4 0.243 0.243
3 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 3 1:36.886 5 0.294 0.051
4 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES TEROL Nicolas Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 4 1:37.117 7 0.525 0.231
5 MOTO AIN DE PUNIET Randy Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 1:37.123 10 0.531 0.006
6 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FORES Javier BMW M1000RR EWC 6 1:37.141 7 0.549 0.018
7 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR CHECA David Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 7 1:37.571 8 0.979 0.430
8 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING ENJOLRAS Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 8 1:37.832 11 1.240 0.261
9 ERC Endurance Ducati MASSON Etienne Ducati Panigale EWC 9 1:37.854 7 1.262 0.022

10 3ART BEST OF BIKE BERCHET Morgan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:38.123 10 1.531 0.269
11 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1 1:38.267 9 1.675 0.144
12 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER LEESCH Chris Honda CB R1000 SST 2 1:38.649 8 2.057 0.382
13 Wójcik Racing Team 2 FILLA Michal Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 3 1:39.114 9 2.522 0.465
14 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE LUSSIANA Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 4 1:39.174 8 2.582 0.060
15 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO PEROLARI Corentin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 5 1:39.317 5 2.725 0.143
16 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 JEZEK Ondrej Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 11 1:39.352 9 2.760 0.035
17 FALCON RACING MILLET Loïc Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 6 1:39.460 8 2.868 0.108
18 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI SUCHET Valentin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 7 1:39.765 11 3.173 0.305
19 No Limits Motor Team CALIA Kevin Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 8 1:39.854 4 3.262 0.089
20 METISS JBB CHARPIN Mathieu Metiss EXP 1 1:40.079 10 3.487 0.225
21 Wójcik Racing Team WIELEBSKI Artur Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:40.430 10 3.838 0.351
22 Team Aviobike KEMMER Christopher Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:40.606 7 4.014 0.176
23 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE CUDEVILLE Maxime Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 10 1:40.614 11 4.022 0.008
24 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 COLLIAUX Benjamin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:40.640 11 4.048 0.026
25 PITLANE ENDURANCE - JP3 PARASSOL Adrian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 1:40.665 6 4.073 0.025
26 Slider Endurance BUISSON Dylan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:40.724 11 4.132 0.059
27 TEAM LE MANS 2 ROUES DUPUY Eddy Aprilia RSV4 SST 13 1:40.755 9 4.163 0.031
28 National Motos TRUEB Kevin Honda CB R1000 SST 14 1:41.170 3 4.578 0.415
29 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:41.211 12 4.619 0.041
30 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 14 1:41.313 2 4.721 0.102
31 TEAM Univers racing/ACRacing QUETEL Jimmy BMW S1000RR SST 16 1:41.443 2 4.851 0.130
32 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 CHOY Martin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 17 1:41.491 6 4.899 0.048
33 gt endurance DUFOUR Paul Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 1:41.542 10 4.950 0.051
34 Mana-au Competition CHEVALLIER Aurelien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 18 1:42.048 4 5.456 0.506
35 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE GIRARDET Hugo Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 19 1:42.054 9 5.462 0.006
36 TEAM LH RACING GELAS Pierre Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 20 1:42.153 5 5.561 0.099
37 PLAYERS AYNIE Axel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 21 1:42.259 5 5.667 0.106
38 Knigtyre Fullgas Racing Team HAUSER Ludovic Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 22 1:42.463 9 5.871 0.204
39 TMC 35 DIARD Maxime Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 23 1:42.464 6 5.872 0.001
40 Moto sport endurance #20 OLLIVIER Jimmy Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 24 1:42.532 6 5.940 0.068
41 Z RACING ECCHELI Davide * Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 25 1:42.537 7 5.945 0.005
42 FAST TEAM RACING DAGAULT Manu Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 26 1:42.659 5 6.067 0.122
43 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE HUGUEVILLE Alexis Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 27 1:42.806 7 6.214 0.147
44 TEAM RACING 85 BACHELIER Marc Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 28 1:43.004 5 6.412 0.198
45 team space moto ROCHE Charles Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 29 1:44.307 7 7.715 1.303

46 MACO RACING Team LAMBRECHTS Bram Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 - 0 - -

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF

SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:45.173 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:44.929 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:43.854 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:44.024 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:45.535 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 15 : LAP TIME  3:31.341 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:43.668 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 36 : LAP TIME  1:38.624 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:43.317 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 36 : LAP TIME  1:38.303 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 101 : LAP TIME  1:41.049 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS

BIKE 73 : LAP TIME  1:43.073 DELETED FOR NO RESPECT TRACK LIMITS
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